
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0323M24001

BIJAY KUMAR NAIK 08740/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ECO

Paper 05 06

ECO ECO

07

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0323M24003

DEEPA PATRA 08686/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ECO

Paper 05 06

ECO ECO

07

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0323M24004

KAPURA MURMU 08660/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ECO

Paper 05 06

ECO ECO

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0323M24005

KARAN MURMU 08763/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ECO

Paper 05 06

ECO ECO

07

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0323M24006

LIJARANI BEHERA 08737/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ECO

Paper 05 06

ECO ECO

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0323M24007

MAHEE SOREN 08614/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ECO

Paper 05 06

ECO ECO

07

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0323M24008

MAMUNI NAIK 08607/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ECO

Paper 05 06

ECO ECO

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0323M24009

MONALISA PATRA 08689/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ECO

Paper 05 06

ECO ECO

07

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0323M24010

RANA MANI HANSDAH 08643/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ECO

Paper 05 06

ECO ECO

07

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0323M24011

RASMITA NAIK 08741/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ECO

Paper 05 06

ECO ECO

07

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0323M24012

SALGE HANSDAH 08669/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ECO

Paper 05 06

ECO ECO

07

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0323M24013

SASMITA SING 08628/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ECO

Paper 05 06

ECO ECO

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0323M24014

SUNI PADHAN 08595/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ECO

Paper 05 06

ECO ECO

07

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0323M24015

SUNMUN NAIK 08743/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ECO

Paper 05 06

ECO ECO

07

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0323M24016

SURESH CHANDRA MAJHI 08727/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ECO

Paper 05 06

ECO ECO

07

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0423M24001

BAPUN NAIK 08704/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject EDN

Paper 05 Pr 06 Pr

EDN EDN

07 Pr

Subject ECO

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0423M24002

BUDUCH MURMU 08622/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject EDN

Paper 05 Pr 06 Pr

EDN EDN

07 Pr

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0423M24003

DEBASMITA BEHERA 08654/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject EDN

Paper 05 Pr 06 Pr

EDN EDN

07 Pr

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0423M24004

HITESH KUMAR SAHU 08775/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject EDN

Paper 05 Pr 06 Pr

EDN EDN

07 Pr

Subject ECO

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0423M24005

JANGYASINI PUTI 08650/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject EDN

Paper 05 Pr 06 Pr

EDN EDN

07 Pr

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0423M24006

KIRTIREKHA BEHERA 08733/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject EDN

Paper 05 Pr 06 Pr

EDN EDN

07 Pr

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0423M24007

KRISHNA MOHANTA 08778/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject EDN

Paper 05 Pr 06 Pr

EDN EDN

07 Pr

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0423M24008

MADHUSMITA BEHERA 08648/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject EDN

Paper 05 Pr 06 Pr

EDN EDN

07 Pr

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0423M24009

MADHUSMITA DAS 08619/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject EDN

Paper 05 Pr 06 Pr

EDN EDN

07 Pr

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0423M24010

MAINA HEMBRAM 08610/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject EDN

Paper 05 Pr 06 Pr

EDN EDN

07 Pr

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0423M24011

MAMATA BARIK 08645/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject EDN

Paper 05 Pr 06 Pr

EDN EDN

07 Pr

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0423M24012

MANISHA NAYEK 08659/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject EDN

Paper 05 Pr 06 Pr

EDN EDN

07 Pr

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0423M24013

MAYAMANI MARNDI 08602/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject EDN

Paper 05 Pr 06 Pr

EDN EDN

07 Pr

Subject ECO

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0423M24014

NAMITA MOHANTA 08651/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject EDN

Paper 05 Pr 06 Pr

EDN EDN

07 Pr

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0423M24015

PRASAD MUKHI 08680/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject EDN

Paper 05 Pr 06 Pr

EDN EDN

07 Pr

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0423M24016

PUNGI MARANDI 08698/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject EDN

Paper 05 Pr 06 Pr

EDN EDN

07 Pr

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0423M24017

PURNIMA PATRA 08705/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject EDN

Paper 05 Pr 06 Pr

EDN EDN

07 Pr

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0423M24018

RAJA SINGH 08695/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject EDN

Paper 05 Pr 06 Pr

EDN EDN

07 Pr

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0423M24019

RASHMITA MOHANTA 08598/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject EDN

Paper 05 Pr 06 Pr

EDN EDN

07 Pr

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0423M24020

RIMA MANJARI NAIK 08779/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject EDN

Paper 05 Pr 06 Pr

EDN EDN

07 Pr

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0423M24021

RUPALI BEHERA 08764/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject EDN

Paper 05 Pr 06 Pr

EDN EDN

07 Pr

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0423M24022

SABITA SINGH 08780/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject EDN

Paper 05 Pr 06 Pr

EDN EDN

07 Pr

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0423M24023

SAGARIKA BEHERA 08639/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject EDN

Paper 05 Pr 06 Pr

EDN EDN

07 Pr

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0423M24024

SAHAGI MARNDI 08706/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject EDN

Paper 05 Pr 06 Pr

EDN EDN

07 Pr

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0423M24025

SALHO MURMU 08599/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject EDN

Paper 05 Pr 06 Pr

EDN EDN

07 Pr

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0423M24026

SANJANA NAIK 08634/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject EDN

Paper 05 Pr 06 Pr

EDN EDN

07 Pr

Subject ECO

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0423M24027

SHIKHA RANI DALEI 08644/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject EDN

Paper 05 Pr 06 Pr

EDN EDN

07 Pr

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0423M24028

SHRUTI PRADHAN 08604/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject EDN

Paper 05 Pr 06 Pr

EDN EDN

07 Pr

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0423M24029

SUBHASMITA GIRI 08767/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject EDN

Paper 05 Pr 06 Pr

EDN EDN

07 Pr

Subject ECO

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0423M24030

TRUPTI GIRI 08657/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject EDN

Paper 05 Pr 06 Pr

EDN EDN

07 Pr

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0523M24001

BANANI BEHERA 08752/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ENG

Paper 05 06

ENG ENG

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0523M24002

BANITA NAYAK 08631/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ENG

Paper 05 06

ENG ENG

07

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0523M24003

BIJAY SING 08672/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ENG

Paper 05 06

ENG ENG

07

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0523M24004

BIRIA HANSDAH 08682/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ENG

Paper 05 06

ENG ENG

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0523M24006

DEEPA SWARNAKAR 08725/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ENG

Paper 05 06

ENG ENG

07

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0523M24007

DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH 08702/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ENG

Paper 05 06

ENG ENG

07

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0523M24008

GHANASHYAM KAR 08753/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ENG

Paper 05 06

ENG ENG

07

Subject ECO

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0523M24009

LAXMI BASKEY 08608/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ENG

Paper 05 06

ENG ENG

07

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0523M24010

NAMITA SINGH 08703/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ENG

Paper 05 06

ENG ENG

07

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0523M24011

NIRUPAMA NAIK 08746/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ENG

Paper 05 06

ENG ENG

07

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0523M24012

PRATIBHA NAIK 08617/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ENG

Paper 05 06

ENG ENG

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0523M24013

RANJIT MOHAKUD 08724/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ENG

Paper 05 06

ENG ENG

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0523M24014

SAMAI MURMU 08766/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ENG

Paper 05 06

ENG ENG

07

Subject ECO

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0523M24015

SATYABAN NAIK 08754/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ENG

Paper 05 06

ENG ENG

07

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0523M24016

SHIBA SHANKAR NAIK 08677/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ENG

Paper 05 06

ENG ENG

07

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0523M24017

SINGHURAM HEMBRAM 08726/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ENG

Paper 05 06

ENG ENG

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0523M24018

SRUTIREKHA SETHI 08670/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ENG

Paper 05 06

ENG ENG

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0523M24019

SWAGATIKA SINGH 08742/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ENG

Paper 05 06

ENG ENG

07

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0523M24020

THAKURA TUDU 08678/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ENG

Paper 05 06

ENG ENG

07

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0823M24001

ABHISHEK NAIK 08627/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject HIST

Paper 05 06

HIST HIST

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0823M24002

BIJAYLAXMI SINGH 08652/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject HIST

Paper 05 06

HIST HIST

07

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0823M24003

CHITTARANJAN SINGH 08723/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject HIST

Paper 05 06

HIST HIST

07

Subject ECO

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0823M24004

GANESH MAJHI 08681/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject HIST

Paper 05 06

HIST HIST

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0823M24005

JASMINE SOREN 08708/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject HIST

Paper 05 06

HIST HIST

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0823M24006

JUJHAR MARNDI 08661/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject HIST

Paper 05 06

HIST HIST

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0823M24007

JYOTSNA SING 08749/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject HIST

Paper 05 06

HIST HIST

07

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0823M24008

KARMI SOREN 08739/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject HIST

Paper 05 06

HIST HIST

07

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0823M24009

LINA NAIK 08636/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject HIST

Paper 05 06

HIST HIST

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0823M24010

MADHUSUDAN NAIK 08640/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject HIST

Paper 05 06

HIST HIST

07

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0823M24012

NARSINGH HANSDAH 08665/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject HIST

Paper 05 06

HIST HIST

07

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0823M24013

PANAMANI SINGH 08642/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject HIST

Paper 05 06

HIST HIST

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0823M24014

PRIYANKA GIRI 08633/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject HIST

Paper 05 06

HIST HIST

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0823M24015

RAJMAL MARNDI 08666/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject HIST

Paper 05 06

HIST HIST

07

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0823M24016

REKHA NAIK 08722/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject HIST

Paper 05 06

HIST HIST

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0823M24017

ROHIT NAIK 08647/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject HIST

Paper 05 06

HIST HIST

07

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0823M24018

RUNI NAIK 08653/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject HIST

Paper 05 06

HIST HIST

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0823M24019

SANDHYARANI DHAL 08719/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject HIST

Paper 05 06

HIST HIST

07

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0823M24021

SARASWATI SOREN 08744/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject HIST

Paper 05 06

HIST HIST

07

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0823M24022

SNEHALATA MOHANTA 08658/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject HIST

Paper 05 06

HIST HIST

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0823M24023

SONALI PRATIHARI 08731/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject HIST

Paper 05 06

HIST HIST

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0823M24024

SUKANTI SOREN 08768/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject HIST

Paper 05 06

HIST HIST

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0823M24026

SUREKHA MAL 08714/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject HIST

Paper 05 06

HIST HIST

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0823M24027

SURUBALI HEMBRAM 08593/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject HIST

Paper 05 06

HIST HIST

07

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0823M24028

SURYAKANTA BEHERA 08662/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject HIST

Paper 05 06

HIST HIST

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0823M24029

SUTALI TUDU 08611/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject HIST

Paper 05 06

HIST HIST

07

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

0823M24030

TILOTTAMA NAIK 08655/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject HIST

Paper 05 06

HIST HIST

07

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1123M24001

ANITA SWANSI 08692/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ODIA

Paper 05 06

ODIA ODIA

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1123M24003

CHANDRABABU SOREN 08625/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ODIA

Paper 05 06

ODIA ODIA

07

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1123M24004

DHARMAL MARNDI 08765/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ODIA

Paper 05 06

ODIA ODIA

07

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1123M24005

DIPIKA BEHERA 08699/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ODIA

Paper 05 06

ODIA ODIA

07

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1123M24006

JANANI SINGH 08601/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ODIA

Paper 05 06

ODIA ODIA

07

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1123M24007

KANAKA HO 08729/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ODIA

Paper 05 06

ODIA ODIA

07

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1123M24008

KANAKLATA MAJHI 08734/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ODIA

Paper 05 06

ODIA ODIA

07

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1123M24009

LAXMIMANI SOREN 08606/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ODIA

Paper 05 06

ODIA ODIA

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1123M24010

LAXMIPRIYA GIRI 08709/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ODIA

Paper 05 06

ODIA ODIA

07

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1123M24011

LIPSITA DASH 08641/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ODIA

Paper 05 06

ODIA ODIA

07

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1123M24012

MAMUNI GIRI 08600/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ODIA

Paper 05 06

ODIA ODIA

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1123M24013

MANISHA SINGH 08718/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ODIA

Paper 05 06

ODIA ODIA

07

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1123M24014

MIKI NAIK 08711/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ODIA

Paper 05 06

ODIA ODIA

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1123M24015

MINAKSHI MOHAPATRA 08736/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ODIA

Paper 05 06

ODIA ODIA

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1123M24016

PUNTA MAJHI 08626/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ODIA

Paper 05 06

ODIA ODIA

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1123M24017

PUSPA BEHERA 08712/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ODIA

Paper 05 06

ODIA ODIA

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1123M24018

RAKHI GIRI 08596/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ODIA

Paper 05 06

ODIA ODIA

07

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1123M24019

RANO MURMU 08762/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ODIA

Paper 05 06

ODIA ODIA

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1123M24020

RASHMI NAIK 08747/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ODIA

Paper 05 06

ODIA ODIA

07

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1123M24021

RASMITA NAIK 08710/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ODIA

Paper 05 06

ODIA ODIA

07

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1123M24022

REETA RANA 08620/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ODIA

Paper 05 06

ODIA ODIA

07

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1123M24023

SANIA PARWIN 08615/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ODIA

Paper 05 06

ODIA ODIA

07

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1123M24025

SEEMA SINGH 08715/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ODIA

Paper 05 06

ODIA ODIA

07

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1123M24026

SHIKHA NAIK 08646/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ODIA

Paper 05 06

ODIA ODIA

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1123M24027

SUCHISMITA DAS 08613/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ODIA

Paper 05 06

ODIA ODIA

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1123M24028

SUKANTI NAIK 08777/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject ODIA

Paper 05 06

ODIA ODIA

07

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1423M24001

DAMAYANTI NAIK 08603/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject PSC

Paper 05 06

PSC PSC

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1423M24002

DEBJANI SINGH 08649/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject PSC

Paper 05 06

PSC PSC

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1423M24003

JAYDEV MAHARANA 08707/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject PSC

Paper 05 06

PSC PSC

07

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1423M24004

KARAN KUMAR RAJ 08630/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject PSC

Paper 05 06

PSC PSC

07

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1423M24005

KHUDIA TUDU 08635/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject PSC

Paper 05 06

PSC PSC

07

Subject ECO

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1423M24006

KRUSHNA PATRA 08679/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject PSC

Paper 05 06

PSC PSC

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1423M24007

KUNIMANI SOREN 08594/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject PSC

Paper 05 06

PSC PSC

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1423M24008

MAMATA HEMBRAM 08618/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject PSC

Paper 05 06

PSC PSC

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1423M24009

MANI NAIK 08716/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject PSC

Paper 05 06

PSC PSC

07

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1423M24010

NABIN NAIK 08738/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject PSC

Paper 05 06

PSC PSC

07

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1423M24011

PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH 08713/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject PSC

Paper 05 06

PSC PSC

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1423M24012

PRATIBHA BINDHANI 08717/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject PSC

Paper 05 06

PSC PSC

07

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1423M24013

RAJENDRA HANSDAH 08745/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject PSC

Paper 05 06

PSC PSC

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1423M24014

RUPA SING 08612/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject PSC

Paper 05 06

PSC PSC

07

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1423M24015

SAIBANI SINGH 08720/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject PSC

Paper 05 06

PSC PSC

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1423M24016

SANGEETA NAIK 08605/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject PSC

Paper 05 06

PSC PSC

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1423M24017

SANJIT SINGH 08632/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject PSC

Paper 05 06

PSC PSC

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1423M24018

SASMITA SOREN 08638/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject PSC

Paper 05 06

PSC PSC

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1423M24019

SATYADEV KAR 08609/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject PSC

Paper 05 06

PSC PSC

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1423M24020

SUCHARITA NAIK 08616/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject PSC

Paper 05 06

PSC PSC

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1423M24021

SUJATA BARIK 08621/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject PSC

Paper 05 06

PSC PSC

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1423M24023

SUSHAMA NAIK 08735/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject PSC

Paper 05 06

PSC PSC

07

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1723M24001

ANITA SINGH 08728/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject SANS

Paper 05 06

SANS SANS

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1723M24003

BABITA MAHAKUD 08624/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject SANS

Paper 05 06

SANS SANS

07

Subject ECO

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1723M24004

BARSHARANI SINGH 08773/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject SANS

Paper 05 06

SANS SANS

07

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1723M24005

DEEPA SINGH 08751/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject SANS

Paper 05 06

SANS SANS

07

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1723M24006

DEOLA MURMU 08674/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject SANS

Paper 05 06

SANS SANS

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1723M24008

GANGAMANI MARNDI 08721/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject SANS

Paper 05 06

SANS SANS

07

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1723M24009

ITISRI KAR 08637/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject SANS

Paper 05 06

SANS SANS

07

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1723M24010

JAMUNA NAIK 08761/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject SANS

Paper 05 06

SANS SANS

07

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1723M24011

JITJAY PRAKASH MOHANTA 08597/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject SANS

Paper 05 06

SANS SANS

07

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1723M24012

KRISHNA NAIK 08760/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject SANS

Paper 05 06

SANS SANS

07

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1723M24013

MAHI HEMBRAM 08668/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject SANS

Paper 05 06

SANS SANS

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1723M24014

MANDAKINI SINGH 08697/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject SANS

Paper 05 06

SANS SANS

07

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1723M24015

MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 08755/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject SANS

Paper 05 06

SANS SANS

07

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1723M24016

NIKITA BINDHANI 08759/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject SANS

Paper 05 06

SANS SANS

07

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1723M24017

NITU SING 08683/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject SANS

Paper 05 06

SANS SANS

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1723M24018

PRIYABATI PRATIHARI 08691/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject SANS

Paper 05 06

SANS SANS

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1723M24019

RAIMAT TUDU 08663/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject SANS

Paper 05 06

SANS SANS

07

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1723M24020

RASHMI NAIK 08757/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject SANS

Paper 05 06

SANS SANS

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1723M24021

RENU DAS 08673/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject SANS

Paper 05 06

SANS SANS

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1723M24022

SANITA SOREN 08696/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject SANS

Paper 05 06

SANS SANS

07

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1723M24023

SANIYA PARWIN 08750/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject SANS

Paper 05 06

SANS SANS

07

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1723M24024

SASMITA NAIK 08687/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject SANS

Paper 05 06

SANS SANS

07

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1723M24025

SHIBANI MUNDHA 08701/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject SANS

Paper 05 06

SANS SANS

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1723M24026

SHIBANI NAIK 08676/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject SANS

Paper 05 06

SANS SANS

07

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1723M24027

SNEHALATA KAR 08684/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject SANS

Paper 05 06

SANS SANS

07

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1723M24028

SUBHADRA NAIK 08688/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject SANS

Paper 05 06

SANS SANS

07

Subject EDN

Paper 02 Pr

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1723M24030

SUDAM CHAND SINGH 08756/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject SANS

Paper 05 06

SANS SANS

07

Subject HIST

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSSign. of the Supdt.Sign. of the Candidate

I undertake to abide by the rules as prescribed
by the University for guidance of candidates.

NAME

EXAMINATION

COLLEGE

ROLL NO.

Subject(s) or Paper(s) of Examination

ADMIT CARD

1723M24031

SUNELI NAYAK 08758/24

LAXMIKANTA COLLEGE, BANGRIPOSI, MBJ.

REGN NO.

MAHARAJA SRIRAM CHANDRA BHANJA DEO UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

Subject SANS

Paper 05 06

SANS SANS

07

Subject PSC

Paper 02

Subject ECHE

Paper 03 Paper 02

UG THIRD SEMESTER (CBCS), 2025 Regluar

Core1(Major) Core2(Minor) M.D.C. V.A.C.

Subject EV


